2014 Metroplex Challenge White Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

1201 Houston St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Feb 14, 2014 - Feb 16, 2014

Rank Num
2 613

3 609

11 1459
12 1339
16 1898
17T 1471
21 585

25 1455
29 1457
32 1897
33 1474
35 1472
36 1467
41 1946

Name

Gym

Julie Hodges
Capital
Jessica Held
Capital

Maya Williams
Jenks

Shelby Schroeder
Classic

Shira Alatin
HGC JCC

Morgan Hood
Alpha Omega

Alley Aviles
Capital

Andrea Armstrong
Jenks

Abby James
Jenks

Julia Danziger
HGC JCC

Maya Woodruff
Alpha Omega

Kenna Bumgarner
Alpha Omega

Samantha Gentry
Zenith

Tatum Jackson
Jenks

Vault

9.3000
6T

9.4500

8.9500
21T

8.8750
26

9.4000

8.9500
21T

9.1250
14

8.5500
36

8.7250
32T

8.7750
30T

8.1000
39

8.3500
38

7.9000
41

7.7500
42

Bars

9.6000
1T

9.4000

9.3000
6T

9.2500

8.7000
19T

8.5000
25T

8.3500
29T

8.4500
27

8.1500
36T

8.3000
33T

8.3000
33T

8.2000
35

8.8500
15T

7.7500
42

Beam

9.3000

9.0000
oT

8.4750
27

8.8500
16

8.5500
23

8.9000
13T

8.9000
13T

9.0000
oT

8.4000
29T

7.8500
38

8.2000
34

8.0500
35T

8.2500
32T

8.0500
35T

Floor

9.4500
2T

9.4500
2T

9.1750
11T

8.8750
20T

8.9250
19

9.1500
13

8.8500
22

8.9500
17T

9.0000
15T

8.5000
29

8.7250
24

8.2000
33

7.7500
37

8.0500
34

Meet Results

Session: W5
Level: XG
Division: A1

37.650

37.300

35.900
11

35.850
12

35.575
16

35.500
17T

35.225
21

34.950
25

34.275
29

33.425
32

33.325
33

32.800
35

32.750
36

31.600
41
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